
From: Joel Huberman <joel.huberman@gmail.com>  

Sent: Wednesday, April 19, 2023 2:10 PM 

To: PUC: Clerks Office <ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov> 

Cc: Jonathan Bass <jonathan@imbyenergy.com>; Tony Cassady <tony.cassady@gmail.com>; Dori 

Drachman <dori.drachman@gmail.com>; Elaine Holden <rstiltskin@msn.com>; Ed Juengst 

<edjuengst@gmail.com>; Bill Kennedy <kennedymri@gmail.com>; Michael Nadeau 

<menadeau@comcast.net>; Bruce Tucker <bruce@2cker.com>; Steve Walker <swnewp@gmail.com> 

Subject: Please add the members of the Peterborough Community Power Committee to the Service List 

for Docket# 23-047 

EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender. 

________________________________________ 

Dear PUC Clerk's Office,  

The members of the Peterborough Community Power Committee (PCPC) would like to be added to the 

service list for Docket # 23-047, "Complaint by the Town of Harrisville Against Public Service Company of 

New Hampshire d/b/a Eversource Energy." 

Members of the PCPC, with e-mail addresses: 

Tony Cassady tony.cassady@gmail.com 

Dori Drachman dori.drachman@gmail.com 

Elaine Holden rstiltskin@msn.com 

Joel Huberman joel.huberman@gmail.com 

Ed Juengst edjuengst@gmail.com 

Bill Kennedy kennedymri@gmail.com 

Michael Nadeau menadeau@comcast.net 

Bruce Tucker bruce@2cker.com 

Steve Walker swnewp@gmail.com 

 

Thank you, 

Joel Huberman 

Co-chair, Peterborough Community Power Committee 


